


Item
Estimated Expenses

IDR USD

Meals / Month

Housing / Year

Transportation / Day*

Books / Year

Mobile Phone Credit / Month

Daily Needs / Month

Photocopy / Page

Entertainment

Clothing / Piece **

VISA (4 Years) 

1.500.000

4.000.000

30.000

1.000.000

150.000

250.000

250

30.000

50.000 - 300.000

13.800.000

106

282

2

70

11

18

0,018

2

4 - 21

971
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